
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             08-06-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0028 * 

* Diest                    * 42 Oude+jaarse             * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    4     0     0     0     0 MIES          4     0     0 KAMP          4     0     0 OS2          10    42     1     1     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    4     0     0     0     0 POEL          4     0     0 ERE           4     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :42.00     

    4     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           4     0     0 RAKEND    *  5 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15  1  384290 BE2040112-22 11.36200 1560.0406      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15  7       2 BE2087642-24 11.36260 1559.4075      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   2

  3 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15  4       3 BE2087650-24 11.38490 1544.4705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   3

  4 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  1  383937 BE2086692-24 11.38360 1544.3966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15  3       4 BE2087644-24 11.39440 1538.8014      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  4       2 BE6181479-24 11.39440 1537.3879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15 11       5 BE2087628-24 11.43280 1516.1362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15 13       6 BE2066881-24 11.43400 1514.9409      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

  9 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2  384774 BE2036337-23 11.44120 1513.6664      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15  6       7 BE2087622-24 11.46030 1500.8397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13 10  376130 BE2087464-24 11.41550 1493.0731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15  2       8 BE2087621-24 11.47370 1491.7125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  12

 13 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       2 BE2036301-23 11.48470 1486.8577      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  13

 14 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13  1       2 BE2035392-23 11.43270 1484.0402      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  14

 15 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  4  378417 BE2034945-23 11.45130 1482.7284   0.30   0.40*  0.40*  0.40   0.20      -      -      -      -   1.00  1.20     -     -     -     -    3.63  15

 16 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 13  5       3 BE2087477-24 11.45400 1471.1734      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15  8       9 BE2087648-24 11.53440 1457.1158      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15 12      10 BE2087525-24 11.54220 1453.6250      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15 10      11 BE2087558-24 11.55280 1447.6017      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  3       3 BE2076324-24 11.57490 1433.5814      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  20

 21 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 15 15      12 BE2087599-24 11.58390 1430.4485      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  21

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-13.5839,0 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  4  3       2 BE2034925-23 11.55580 1422.7986      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.40*  0.40*  0.40*     -     -     -     -     -     -    1.12   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * Toury             08-06-25 * Los  : 07.30             S:0028 * 

* Diest                    * 30 Jaarse                  * Basis:                   P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  4 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  6  384290 BE2087642-24 11.36260 1559.4075      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  3       2 BE2087650-24 11.38490 1544.4705      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  1  383937 BE2086692-24 11.38360 1544.3966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  2       3 BE2087644-24 11.39440 1538.8014      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  4       2 BE6181479-24 11.39440 1537.3879      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 10       4 BE2087628-24 11.43280 1516.1362      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 12       5 BE2066881-24 11.43400 1514.9409      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  5       6 BE2087622-24 11.46030 1500.8397      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 10  7  376130 BE2087464-24 11.41550 1493.0731      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  1       7 BE2087621-24 11.47370 1491.7125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 10  3       2 BE2087477-24 11.45400 1471.1734      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  7       8 BE2087648-24 11.53440 1457.1158      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14 11       9 BE2087525-24 11.54220 1453.6250      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 14  9      10 BE2087558-24 11.55280 1447.6017      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 VAN HOUDT BENNY      DIEST        1  4  3       3 BE2076324-24 11.57490 1433.5814      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


